PART

NUMBER

1-1BHU-1
2-1BHU-2
3-1BHU-3
4-1BHU-4
5-1BHU-5
6-1BHU-6
8-1BHU-8
10-1BHU-10
12-1BHU-12
14-1BHU-14
16-1BHU-16

PART
NUMBER

2-1BUANF-2
3-1BUANF-3
4-1BUANF-4

5-1BUANF-5
6-1BUANF-6
8-1BUANF-4
8-1BUANF-8
10-1BUANF-10
12-1BUANF-12
16-1BUANF-16

*NOTE: All dimensions subject to change, to be used for reference only.

T

1/8
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
1/2
5/8
3/4
1

J

TUBE THREAD
O.D.

5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
7/16-20
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-1/16-12
1-5/16-12

2.000
2.093
2.312
2.375
2.656
2.719
2.953
3.000
3.390
3.953

NH

JNH

BH

NUT JAM NUT BODY

HEX

3/8
7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
11/16
7/8

1
1-1/4
1-3/8
1-1/2

HEX

7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4
3/4
15/16
1-1/16
1-1/4
1-3/8
1-1/2

HEX

7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4
3/4
15/16
1-1/16
1-1/4
1-3/8
1-3/8

BULKHEAD UNION

BULKHEAD TO AN
FLARE UNION

NH
NUT
HEX

7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8
11/16
7/8
7/8

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

BH

JNH

BODY JAM NUT

HEX

1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4
3/4
15/16
15/16
1-1/16
1-1/4
1-1/2

HEX

1/2
9/16
5/8
3/4
3/4
15/16
15/16
1-1/16
1-1/4
1-1/2

21/64
25/64
29/64
33/64
37/64
49/64
49/64
57/64
1-5/64
1-21/64
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